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BIKEJORING

TROFEU MUIXING HOSTALRIC 2026

Nombre Dorsal Club Tiempo
1 MARCEL GUAL ANDUJAR 7 GOSESPORT CATALUNYA 00:07:55
2 ARNAU FONT PEIRIS 1 GOSESPORT CATALUNYA 00:08:00
3 RICHARD CASTELLA FAVA 8 GOSESPORT CATALUNYA 00:09:34
4 CRISTIAN ALONSO FERNANDEZ 12 CLUB ESPORTIU GOS ARTIC 00:11:17
5 ESTEVE RODRIGUEZ MOLINA 21 CLUB ESPORTIU GOS ARTIC 00:12:20
DBMV
1 DOMENEC PERET MAROTO 2 CLUB ALEJANDRO GOMEZ 00:08:28
2 ORIOL CARDONA HERNANDEZ 4 CLUB ESPORTIU GOS ARTIC 00:08:58
3 SERGI SUBIRANA CHAVES 17 GOSESPORT CATALUNYA 00:11:13
DBMV2
1 RAMON FORCADA 5 GOSESPORT CATALUNYA 00:08:23
2 TONI CUADRA RODRIGUEZ 3 GOSESPORT CATALUNYA 00:09:11
3 FCO JAVIER MORE MASIP 20 GOSESPORT CATALUNYA 00:09:50
4 ARNAUD BOULET 22 00:11:09
DBWV
1 DOLCA GISELA VIVES SOLE 16 GOSESPORT CATALUNYA 00:09:11
2 MARTA BOSCH MALE 6 GOSESPORT CATALUNYA 00:09:29
DBW
1 LALI MASRIERA ARNAU 15 GOSESPORT CATALUNYA 00:08:20
2 ANNA BOHIGAS BURGUERA 19 GOSESPORT CATALUNYA 00:10:18
3 ALBA SERRACARBASA PONT 10 GOSESPORT CATALUNYA 00:10:45
4 KAREN MARTIN VALENZUELA 9 GOSESPORT CATALUNYA 00:11:00
5 LAURA IZQUIERDO VARGAS 24 00:15:03
DBMN
1 PEP BRU SEGURA 11 CLUB ESPORTIU GOS ARTIC 00:11:47
2 JORDI ALVAREZ BOO (RGM-12.5.5) 14 CLUB ESPORTIU GOS ARTIC 00:14:43
DBWN
1 MERITXELL REYNES MADRONA 13 GOSESPORT CATALUNYA 00:10:48

2 WALIA CALER ABARCA 23 GOSESPORT CATALUNYA 00:14:11



DS2
TROFEU MUIXING HOSTALRIC 2026

Pos. Nombre Dorsal Club Tiempo
DS2
1 ANNA GUIJARRO GARCIA 25 GOSESPORT CATALUNYA 00:08:47
2 JOSEP MIQUEL MENCIA CURTO 27 GOSESPORT CATALUNYA 00:09:13
3 ORIOL CARDONA HERNANDEZ 26 CLUB ESPORTIU GOS ARTIC 00:10:03
4 MARCEL GUAL ANDUJAR ( RGM-12.5.5) 29 GOSESPORT CATALUNYA 00:14:17
DS2N
1 ELOI CONTRERAS PARES 28 CLUB ESPORTIU GOS ARTIC 00:13:50
DS1
TROFEU MUIXING HOSTALRIC 2026
Pos. Nombre Dorsal Club Tiempo
DS1MV2
1 FRANCISCO JUSTICIA JUSTICIA 34 DUNHUELLAS 00:12:08
2 MARCEL Reymundi Pereyra 30 GOSESPORT CATALUNYA 00:12:31
3 VICTOR MESTRE MIRO 35 00:14:20
4 OSCAR M LOPEZ BURGOS 37 GOSESPORT CATALUNYA 00:14:26
DS1M
1 ENRIQUE VILCHEZ MADRID 31 00:08:55
2 ARNAU FONT PEIRIS 33 GOSESPORT CATALUNYA 00:09:13
3 LUIS GUILERA AGUSTIN 32 00:09:48
DS1MV
1 MICHAEL PEREZ 36 00:13:05
DS1W
1 NATALIA CAMPS DORADO 38 GOSESPORT CATALUNYA 00:10:50
2 ANNA RUIZ FERNANDEZ 39 CEO OLOT 00:22:43
CANICROSS
TROFEU MUIXING HOSTALRIC 2026
Pos. Nombre Dorsal Club Tiempo
DCM
1 EDGAR JIMENEZ BALCELLS 43 GOSESPORT CATALUNYA 00:12:26
2 AYRTON FONTECHA MARTINEZ 42 GOSESPORT CATALUNYA 00:12:55
3 JOAN GARCIA COLOMER 44 00:13:06
4 MARCEL Reymundi Pereyra 41 GOSESPORT CATALUNYA 00:13:14
5 JOAN ALTES BALLESTEROS 40 GOSESPORT CATALUNYA 00:13:23
6 ALEIX MARTIN 54 CLUB ESPORTIU GOS ARTIC 00:16:45
7 ANIOL TUNEU 69 00:16:57
8 ANDRES SATAN YUMISEBA 82 00:18:16
9 ALEX TORRES PEREZ 99 00:18:26
10 MARC FORGAS PLANS 80 00:19:34
11 ELOI VILAMITJANA SANCHEZ 89 00:20:06

12 POL RODRIGUEZ ARRANZ 100 00:20:14
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MIGUEL ANGEL MORENO VILLAECIJA
FRANCESC COLOMINES RUEDA

INGRID SOLE MACIA

INES HERNANDEZ SENDRA
TAMARA JIMENEZ BELMONTE
CRISTINA MANTEIGA

NURIA GUBIANAS

SILVIA BASART LOLO

ANNA LLAVERIA MEDINA
WALIA CALER ABARCA

SARAI PASCUA FERNANDEZ
DIANA ALARCON PADULLES

RAMON CARBONELL ISANT
DANI RAMIREZ PEDRAZA
INAKI GARCIA DE PRADO
FRAN JIMENEZ JIMENEZ

SERGI SUBIRANA CHAVES
JORDI FRANCH TRILLA

JAVIER MORENO CABEO

ABEL SANTOS SANCHEZ
GABRIEL LOYOLA(RGM-15.3.4)
FRANCESC PRAT BURJACHS

TAMARA WILLEMS HOUBEN(RGM-12.5.5)

MARINA ESPINAR GONZALEZ
AIDA TUGUES RIUS

AINA PROS PEREIRA
ANDREA ROLDAN GARCIA
JUDIT BANUS BORRAS

ANNA BOHIGAS BURGUERA
REBECA BAYER

MARIELLA VENTURELLA
GEMMA OREJUELA RIBERA
CRISTINA CALA FERNANDEZ
SONIA SANCHO SANS
MERITXELL REYNES MADRONA
ZOE SABATE VANO

BERTA VALLES PUIG

LAURA IZQUIERDO VARGAS
LAURA VALMARNA HERROJO

JAVIER ALONSO ROCES

JOSUE MACIAS GARCIA

JORDI ARAUS LLOMPART

JOSEP MARIA ALENTORN DOMENECH
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GOSESPORT CATALUNYA

CLUB ESPORTIU GOS ARTIC
GOSESPORT CATALUNYA
GOSESPORT CATALUNYA

GOSESPORT CATALUNYA
GOSESPORT CATALUNYA

GOSESPORT CATALUNYA

GOSESPORT CATALUNYA

GOSESPORT CATALUNYA

AEM
GOSESPORT CATALUNYA

GOSESPORT CATALUNYA
GOSESPORT CATALUNYA

GOSESPORT CATALUNYA

GOSESPORT CATALUNYA

CANICROSS GIRONA

GOSESPORT CATALUNYA

GOSESPORT CATALUNYA

CDMMOL

00:22:55
00:26:26

00:16:51
00:18:23
00:18:33
00:18:55
00:19:15
00:19:44
00:19:58
00:21:16
00:29:43
00:33:54

00:15:44
00:16:01
00:16:30
00:17:17
00:17:19
00:17:34
00:18:44
00:18:56
00:19:23
00:20:23

00:15:55
00:16:23
00:16:37
00:16:59
00:17:06
00:17:10
00:19:23
00:19:31
00:20:04
00:20:32
00:21:28
00:22:01
00:22:53
00:24:34
00:25:24
00:25:37
00:26:59

00:15:08
00:15:29
00:17:46

ASS AMICS MUNTANYES PRADES 00:19:48



5 XAVIER GASULL CONESA 83

6 FCO JAVIER MORE MASIP 62 GOSESPORT CATALUNYA
DCWV2
1 LAURA SANCHEZ LOPEZ 88 GOSESPORT CATALUNYA
2 ROSA MARIA ORTA VILARO 87 CANICROSS GIRONA
3 MONICA TONDO PONS 106
4 PAQUITA ABARCA POSA 65 GOSESPORT CATALUNYA
CANICROSS JUNIOR
TROFEU MUIXING HOSTALRIC 2026
Pos. Nombre Dorsal Club
DCMJ
1 ASIEL WERNLI ALVAREZ 108 AEM
DCWIJ
1 MARTINA GARCIA SANCHEZ 109  GOSESPORT CATALUNYA
2 ANDREA NIETO RODRIGUEZ 111
3 PAULA CANTOS BASART 110
CANICROSS INFANTIL
TROFEU MUIXING HOSTALRIC 2026
Pos. Nombre Dorsal Club
DCWY
1 ELNA ESTRADA SOLE 113 CLUB ESPORTIU GOS ARTIC
2 ARITZ TORRES HERNANDEZ 115
3 LAIA ESPASANDIN GARCIA 114
DNS
TROFEU MUIXING HOSTALRIC 2026
Pos. Nombre Dorsal Club
1 NATALIA CAMPS DORADO 18
2 JORDI TORRENTS 47
3 ANDREU CASTELLA 70
4 ALEXIS PLAZA 78
5 LALI MASRIERA 95
6 GEMA VILLAR LOSADA 104

7 DANIELA 112

00:20:29
00:23:06

00:19:44
00:20:04
00:24:12
00:24:26

Tiempo
00:14:21
00:23:15

00:28:05
00:32:04

Tiempo
00:03:38

0:04:08
0:04:15

Tiempo



